FXR90 Ultra-
Rugged Fixed RFID
Readers
Accessories guide
PWR-BGA24V90W0WW
Power supply units
PWR-BGA24V78W3WW PWR-BGA24V90W1WW
Level VI AC/DC power supply brick, IP67 sealed.

CBL-USBACLT035-M12
M12 to USB-A male client cable, 3.5 meter
USB-C host cables
Used to connect USB C accessories to the FXR90
CBL-USBCHST015-M12
M12 to USB-C female receptacle host cable, 1.5
meter
CBL-USBCHST035-M12
M12 to USB-C female receptacle host cable, 3.5
meter
Ethernet cables
Part number Description
CBL-ENT00101-M1200 M12X to RJ45 ethernet cable, 1m
CBL-ENT00301-M1200 M12X to RJ45 ethernet cable, 3m
CBL-ENT00501-M1200 M12X to RJ45 ethernet cable, 5m
CBL-ENT01501-M1200 M12X to RJ45 ethernet cable, 15m
RP-TNC to SMA RF antenna cables
Part number Description
CBLRD-1C4000600R Antenna cable: 60" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to SMA STR
plug, IP67 sealed
CBLRD-1C4001200R Antenna cable: 120" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to SMA
STR plug, IP67 sealed
CBLRD-1C4001800R Antenna cable: 180" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to SMA
STR plug, IP67 sealed
CBLRD-1C4002400R Antenna cable: 240" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to SMA
STR plug, IP67 sealed
CBLRD-1C4003600R Antenna cable: 360" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to SMA
STR plug, IP67 sealed
RP-TNC to Type N RF antenna cables
Part number Description
CBLRD-1B4000680R
Antenna cable: 68" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N 90
degree plug
CBLRD-1B4001800R Antenna cable: 180" (15') LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N
90 degree plug
CBLRD-1B4002400R Antenna cable: 240" (20') LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N
90 degree plug
CBLRD-1B4003600R Antenna cable: 360" (30') LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N
90 degree plug
RP-TNC to Type N RF antenna cables
Part number Description
CBLRD-3B4000680R Antenna cable: 68" LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N STR
plug, IP67 sealed
CBLRD-3B4001800R Antenna cable: 180" (15') LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N
STR plug, IP67 sealed
CBLRD-3B4002400R Antenna Cable: 240" (20') LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N
STR plug, IP67 ealed
CBLRD-3B4003600R Antenna cable: 360" (30') LMR-240, RP-TNC STR plug to N
STR plug, IP67 sealed
Mounting hardware and adaptor plate
MNT-100100MM-01 ADP-200100MM-01
Heavy duty 100 x 100mm VESA mount (wall or